
16.64

6.29

6.64

4.00

1.93

4.00

0.77

5.72

0.05

0.00

0.02

 $(25)  $-  $25  $50  $75  $100  $125  $150  $175  $200  $225

Southern Community Transit

Wastewater Southern Community

Administration

Regional Parcel Taxes - Regional Parks

Regional Parks Operations

Regional Parcel Taxes - Drinking Water

Solid Waste  Management

Regional Growth Strategy

Liquid Waste Management Planning

Community Grants

D68 Search & Rescue

2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
City of Nanaimo Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Nanaimo Home ($509,312) =  $491                                                                                                           

Total tax increase for the average 

Nanaimo home in 2020: $46



(3.04)

3.40 

0.22 

6.54 

1.32 

4.00 

(1.57)

0.85 

6.95 

4.00 

(0.13)

0.00 

0.00 

 $(25)  $-  $25  $50  $75  $100  $125  $150  $175  $200  $225  $250  $275  $300  $325

Southern Community Recreation

Southern Community Transit

Wastewater Southern Community

Administration

Regional Parks Operations

Regional Parcel Taxes - Regional Parks

D68 Emergency 911

Solid Waste  Management

Regional Growth Strategy

Regional Parcel Taxes - Drinking Water

Liquid Waste Management Planning

Community Grants

D68 Search & Rescue

2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
District of Lantzville Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Lantzville Home ($723,191) =  $ 533                                                                                                          

Total tax increase for the average 

Lantzville home in 2020: $22



(6.65)

6.41 

5.59 

5.21 

4.19 

5.94 

0.16 

4.00 

1.39 

4.00 

0.77 

4.47 

0.91 

0.06 

(0.37)

0.00 

0.01 

 $(50)  $-  $50  $100  $150  $200  $250  $300  $350

Wastewater Northern Community

Ravensong Aquatic Centre

Oceanside Place

Northern Community Transit

Northern Community Recreation

Administration

D69 Emergency 911

Regional Parcel Taxes - Regional Parks

Regional Parks Operations

Regional Parcel Taxes - Drinking Water

Solid Waste  Management

Regional Growth Strategy

Regional Parcel Taxes - Community Justice

Liquid Waste Management Planning

Northern Community Economic Development

Community Grants

D69 Land Search & Rescue

2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES

City of Parksville Average Home Tax Change
2020 Total Cost for the average Parksville Home ($480,290) =  $ 684                                                                                                          

Total tax increase for the average 

Parksville home in 2020: $36



(0.21)

6.93 

3.57 

3.06 

2.64 

6.17 

(1.10)

4.00 

1.53 

1.00 

4.00 

5.96 

0.91 

0.00 

(0.41)

0.00 

(24.23)

 $(50)  $-  $50  $100  $150  $200  $250  $300  $350

Wastewater Northern Community

Ravensong Aquatic Centre

Oceanside Place

Northern Community Transit

Northern Community Recreation

Administration

D69 Emergency 911

Regional Parcel Taxes - Regional Parks

Regional Parks Operations

Solid Waste  Management

Regional Parcel Taxes - Drinking Water

Regional Growth Strategy

Regional Parcel Taxes - Community Justice

Liquid Waste Management Planning

Northern Community Economic Development

D69 Land Search & Rescue

Community Grants

2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES

Town of Qualicum Beach Average Home Tax Change
2020 Total Cost for the average Qualicum Beach Home ($606,561) =  $ 760                                                                                                          

Total tax increase for the average 

Qualicum Beach home in 2020: $14



4.40 

1.51 

1.94 

0.81 

0.27 

3.02 

5.97 

3.44 

1.88 

4.00 

0.27 

(0.23)

1.22 

4.00 

5.63 

4.04 

0.59 

0.25 

1.17 

0.04 

(0.46)

0.00 

0.02 

0.07 

(0.48)

0.01 

0.00 

 $(10)  $15  $40  $65  $90  $115

Southern Community Recreation

Vancouver Island Regional Library

Electoral Area Community Planning

Community Parks

Area A Recreation & Culture

Southern Community Transit

Administration

Electoral Area Administration

Regional Parks Operations

Regional Parcel Taxes - Regional Parks

Emergency Planning

D68 Emergency 911

Solid Waste  Management

Regional Parcel Taxes - Drinking Water

Regional Growth Strategy

Feasibility Studies

Animal Control Area A,B,C,Lantzville

Port Theatre/Cultural Centre Contribution

Noise Control

Liquid Waste Management Planning

Southern Community Restorative Justice

Community Grants

D68 Search & Rescue

Hazardous Properties

House Numbering

Unsightly Premises

Southern Community Economic Development

2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
Electoral Area A Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Electoral Area A Home ($501,448) =  $632                                                                                                           

Total tax increase for the average 

Electoral Area A home in 2020: $43



6.27 

2.67 

0.73 

(0.11)

0.94 

5.83 

3.68 

4.00 

0.27 

4.00 

0.73 

0.31 

1.07 

0.25 

0.91 

4.75 

0.66 

1.06 

2.20 

(0.15)

0.53 

0.08 

0.08 

0.00 

0.09 

0.03 

(0.37)

0.03 

 $(10)  $15  $40  $65  $90

Community Parks

Vancouver Island Regional Library

Area B - Gabriola Island Recreation

Gabriola Transit Contribution

Southern Community Recreation

Administration

Electoral Area Administration

Regional Parcel Taxes - Regional Parks

Southern Community Economic Development

Regional Parcel Taxes - Drinking Water

Emergency Planning

D68 Emergency 911

Regional Parks Operations

Port Theatre/Cultural Centre Contribution

Solid Waste  Management

Feasibility Studies

Animal Control Area A,B,C,Lantzville

Noise Control

Regional Growth Strategy

Descanso Bay Emergency Wharf

Gabriola Taxi Saver

Southern Community Restorative Justice

Liquid Waste Management Planning

Community Grants

Hazardous Properties

D68 Search & Rescue

House Numbering

Unsightly Premises

2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES

Electoral Area B Average Home Tax Change
2020 Total Cost for the average Electoral Area B Home ($419,176) =  $417                                                                                                           

Total tax increase for the average 

Electoral Area B home in 2020: $41



2.85 

5.53 

7.12 

3.61 

9.45 

5.98 

4.00 

1.21 

0.53 

0.96 

4.10 

0.81 

4.00 

1.39 

5.09 

1.08 

1.00 

0.13 

0.13 

0.00 

0.14 

0.04 

(0.59)

0.04 

(2.15)

0.00 

 $(15)  $10  $35  $60  $85  $110  $135  $160

Community Parks

Southern Community Recreation

Electoral Area Community Planning

Vancouver Island Regional Library

Administration

Electoral Area Administration

Regional Parcel Taxes - Regional Parks

Emergency Planning

D68 Emergency 911

Port Theatre/Cultural Centre Contribution

Southern Community Transit

Regional Parks Operations

Regional Parcel Taxes - Drinking Water

Solid Waste  Management

Regional Growth Strategy

Animal Control Area A,B,C,Lantzville

Noise Control

Southern Community Restorative Justice

Liquid Waste Management Planning

Community Grants

Hazardous Properties

D68 Search & Rescue

House Numbering

Unsightly Premises

Feasibility Studies

Southern Community Economic Development

2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
Electoral Area C Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Electoral Area C Home ($676,105) =  $710                                                                                                           

Total tax increase for the average 

Electoral Area C home in 2020: $56



3.15 

5.32 

8.35 

8.19 

8.06 

5.73 

10.08 

6.08 

0.60 

0.85 

4.00 

1.45 

1.32 

6.55 

4.00 

0.41 

7.05 

0.38 

0.91 

1.25 

0.09 

(0.31)

0.13 

(0.72)

0.03 

0.00 

(31.32)

 $(50)  $(25)  $-  $25  $50  $75  $100  $125

Vancouver Island Regional Library

Electoral Area Community Planning

Northern Community Recreation

Oceanside Place

Community Parks

Northern Community Transit

Administration

Electoral Area Administration

D69 Emergency 911

Emergency Planning

Regional Parcel Taxes - Regional Parks

Regional Parks Operations

Solid Waste  Management

Regional Growth Strategy

Regional Parcel Taxes - Drinking Water

Animal Control Area E,G,H,

Feasibility Studies

Port Theatre/Cultural Centre Contribution

Regional Parcel Taxes - Community Justice

Noise Control

Liquid Waste Management Planning

Regional Parcel Taxes - EcDev North

Hazardous Properties

House Numbering

Unsightly Premises

D69 Land Search & Rescue

Community Grants

2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
Electoral Area E Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Electoral Area E Home ($787,264) =  $743                                                                                                           

Total tax increase for the average 

Electoral Area E home in 2020: $52



6.49 

0.50 

2.86 

3.71 

3.94 

2.48 

5.59 

3.30 

4.00 

0.15 

1.41 

0.37 

4.00 

0.77 

4.67 

0.91 

1.04 

3.20 

0.05 

(0.31)

(0.42)

0.01 

(18.00)

 $(25)  $-  $25  $50  $75  $100

Ravensong Aquatic Centre

Vancouver Island Regional Library

Electoral Area Community Planning

Northern Community Recreation

Oceanside Place

Community Parks

Administration

Electoral Area Administration

Regional Parcel Taxes - Regional Parks

D69 Emergency 911

Regional Parks Operations

Emergency Planning

Regional Parcel Taxes - Drinking Water

Solid Waste  Management

Regional Growth Strategy

Regional Parcel Taxes - Community Justice

Animal Control Area F

Feasibility Studies

Liquid Waste Management Planning

Regional Parcel Taxes - EcDev North

House Numbering

D69 Land Search & Rescue

Community Grants

2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES

Electoral Area F Average Home Tax Change
2020 Total Cost for the average Electoral Area F Home ($452,130) =  $581                                                                                                           

Total tax increase for the average 

Electoral Area F home in 2020: $31



10.87 

2.83 

9.50 

4.54 

6.97 

7.28 

4.11 

8.29 

5.02 

0.55 

4.00 

2.07 

0.73 

1.18 

6.06 

4.00 

0.35 

0.91 

2.88 

(0.04)

0.11 

(0.31)

0.11 

(0.59)

0.03 

0.03 

(25.58)

 $(35)  $15  $65  $115

Ravensong Aquatic Centre

Vancouver Island Regional Library

Oceanside Place

Electoral Area Community Planning

Northern Community Recreation

Community Parks

Northern Community Transit

Administration

Electoral Area Administration

D69 Emergency 911

Regional Parcel Taxes - Regional Parks

Regional Parks Operations

Emergency Planning

Solid Waste  Management

Regional Growth Strategy

Regional Parcel Taxes - Drinking Water

Animal Control Area E,G,H,

Regional Parcel Taxes - Community Justice

Noise Control

Feasibility Studies

Liquid Waste Management Planning

Regional Parcel Taxes - EcDev North

Hazardous Properties

House Numbering

Unsightly Premises

D69 Land Search & Rescue

Community Grants

2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease.

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
Electoral Area G Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Electoral Area G Home ($643,098) =  $827                                                                                                           

Total tax increase for the average 

Electoral Area G home in 2020: $56



8.55 

2.38 

3.80 

6.79 

5.86 

4.81 

1.34 

7.36 

4.43 

0.41 

4.00 

0.60 

1.67 

4.00 

0.98 

4.82 

0.29 

(5.00)

0.91 

0.11 

(0.31)

0.07 

0.10 

(0.53)

0.02 

0.02 

(22.98)

 $(30)  $20  $70  $120

Ravensong Aquatic Centre

Vancouver Island Regional Library

Electoral Area Community Planning

Community Parks

Northern Community Recreation

Oceanside Place

Northern Community Transit

Administration

Electoral Area Administration

D69 Emergency 911

Regional Parcel Taxes - Regional Parks

Emergency Planning

Regional Parks Operations

Regional Parcel Taxes - Drinking Water

Solid Waste  Management

Regional Growth Strategy

Animal Control Area E,G,H,

Feasibility Studies

Regional Parcel Taxes - Community Justice

D69 Marine Search & Rescue

Regional Parcel Taxes - EcDev North

Liquid Waste Management Planning

Hazardous Properties

House Numbering

Unsightly Premises

D69 Land Search & Rescue

Community Grants

2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
Electoral Area H Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Electoral Area H Home ($577,377) =  $670                                                                                                           

Total tax Increase for the average 

Electoral Area H home in 2020: $34


